CITY FAVS: JERSEY CITY
JERSEY CITY, NJ * NOVEMBER 9-11, 2017

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, November 9

4:00pm Arrival

5:15pm Registration & Reception

6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Evening Address: Trey Dimsdale, J.D.

8:00pm Hospitality

Friday, November 10

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 1: Ronjour Locke, M.Div. — Biblical and Theological Foundations

9:45am Q&A

10:15am Break

10:30am Session 2: Hunter Baker, J.D., Ph.D. — Man, Economy, and Law

11:15am Q&A

11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch

2:00pm Session 3: Ronjour Locke, M.Div. - The Identity and Mission of the Urban Church

2:45 pm Q&A

3:15 pm Break

3:30 pm Session 5: Trey Dimsdale, J.D. — Responding to the Reality of Urban Housing
Problems

4:15 pm Q&A

4:45 pm Break

6:00pm Dinner

7:30pm Session 6: Michael Craven — Employment and the Challenges of Urban
Entrepreneurship

8:15pm Q&A

8:45pm Hospitality



Saturday, November 11

8:00am
9:00am
9:45am
10:15am
10:30am

11:15am
11:45am

12:00pm

Breakfast

Session 7: Anthony Bradley, Ph.D. — Government Intervention and Cycles of
Poverty

Q&A
Break

Session 8: Practitioner Panel — Moderated by Dan Churchwell

Q&A
Break

Lunch
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