

CITY FAVS: JERSEY CITY JERSEY CITY, NJ • NOVEMBER 9-11, 2017

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, November 9

4:00pm Arrival

5:15pm Registration & Reception

6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Evening Address: Trey Dimsdale, J.D.

8:00pm Hospitality

Friday, November 10

8:45pm

Hospitality

8:00am	Breakfast
9:00am 9:45am 10:15am	Session 1: Ronjour Locke, M.Div. – Biblical and Theological Foundations Q & A Break
10:30am 11:15am 11:45am	Session 2: Hunter Baker, J.D., Ph.D. – Man, Economy, and Law Q & A Break
12:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm 2:45 pm 3:15 pm	Session 3: Ronjour Locke, M.Div The Identity and Mission of the Urban Church Q & A Break
3:30 pm	Session 5: Trey Dimsdale, J.D. – Responding to the Reality of Urban Housing Problems
4:15 pm 4:45 pm	Q & A Break
6:00pm	Dinner
7:30pm	Session 6: Michael Craven – Employment and the Challenges of Urban Entrepreneurship
8:15pm	Q&A

Saturday, November 11

8:00am Breakfast

9:00am Session 7: Anthony Bradley, Ph.D. – Government Intervention and Cycles of

Poverty

9:45am Q & A 10:15am Break

10:30am Session 8: Practitioner Panel – Moderated by Dan Churchwell

11:15am Q & A 11:45am Break

12:00pm Lunch